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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
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OMB Number:
Estimated average burden

3235-0287

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 05
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)
HANSON CAPITAL PARTNERS LLC | WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC [ WGO ] '
irector X 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify

(Last) (First) (Middle)
C/O JOHN V. HANSON

7019 S.E. HARBOR CIRCLE

(Street)

STUART FL 34996
(City) (State) (Zip)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
01/22/2004

below)

below)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

Line)
X

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable

Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr::a;gg:(:;
Common Stock, $.50 par value 01/22/2004 S 18,700 D $73.5 2,364,606 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 01/22/2004 S 2,200 D | $73.51 2,362,406 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 01/22/2004 S 100 D $73.52 2,362,306 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 01/22/2004 S 100 D $73.58 2,362,206 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 01/22/2004 S 100 D | $73.59 2,362,106 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 01/22/2004 S 100 D | $73.63 2,362,006 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 01/22/2004 S 16,100 D $74 2,345,906 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 01/22/2004 S 100 D | $74.03 2,345,806 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 01/22/2004 S 100 D | $74.04 2,345,706 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 01/22/2004 S 800 D $74.05 2,344,906 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 01/22/2004 S 300 D | $74.09 2,344,606 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 01/22/2004 S 700 D $74.1 2,343,906 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 01/22/2004 S 100 D $74.12 2,343,806 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 01/22/2004 S 400 D $74.14 2,343,406 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 01/22/2004 S 1,400 D | $74.15 2,342,006 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 01/22/2004 S 6,800 D $75 2,335,206 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 01/22/2004 S 2,800 D $75.02 2,332,406 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 01/22/2004 S 200 D | $75.03 2,332,206 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 01/22/2004 S 7,000 D | $75.05 2,325,206 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 01/22/2004 S 300 D $75.07 2,324,906 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 01/22/2004 S 1,500 D | $75.08 2,323,406 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 01/22/2004 S 200 D | $75.12 2,323,206 D
Common Stock, $.50 par value 01/22/2004 S 1,200 D $75.2 2,322,006 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Dayl/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001266148
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000107687
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(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequiities)
B pirati "
1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehhc:Mk and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
at at ater a pirat £ t at at direet
Beplaitgtion of RespieaseBdonth/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities I Indarhsina finetr R\ 1 Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired /s/ John V. Hanson, Managingdwned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or N T IT. S . Folln 1 ') (Instr. 4)
Disposed Director, Hanson Capital | ge01/23/2004
of (D) Partners, L.L.C. Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 L i (Instr. 4)
and 5) ** $ignature of Reporfing Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for eacl class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.




